QUIT CLAIM DEED
JOINT TENANCY

Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a perticular purpose

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)

JOSE M. RIVAS, a bachelor

7637/0083 53 001 Page 1 of 3
1999-09-21 15:14:46
Cook County Recorder 25.50



0021203227

2888/0048 16 001 Page 1 of 3

(The Above Space 70 Recorded Suse 301) 12:33:07

	(T)	he Above Space-For Recorder's-Use Only)	· E · UU · U ·	
	<u>-</u>	Cook County Recorder	ಬಳಿಕಾರೆಟ	
of the City	of	Chicago	County	
of Cook		, State ofIllino:	is	
	DOLLARS.	and other goods and t	<i>v</i> aluable	
in hand paid, CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM	to	considerations.		
January Solves 2				
ANTONIO FRAGOSO, a bachelor	•			
3904 W. Division, Chicago, Illin	ois			
(NAL ES A	ND ADDRESS OF GRA	NTFFS)		
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANTHE COOK in the State	T all interest	in the following described Real Es	tate situated in	
the County of Cook in the State	of Illinois, to w	it: (See reverse side for legal descr	iption.) hereby	
releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue o				
AND TO HOLD said premises net in tenancy in or	ommon lut in i	eint-tenancy forever.		
	$C \cap R O = c \cap C$			
*** DEED IS BEING RERECORDED TO	GOLLREG	STREET NUMBER ADDRESS	AND	
THE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ***	.=			
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 16-03-2		<i>y</i>		
Address(es) of Real Estate: X4035 W. Pot	omac, Chic	eago, Illinois		
Address(es) of Real Estate		170.	GO	
VAR .	DATED this	12 dry of John	19_99	
1 1 a a Dom	(55.4)	T	(OTCAT)	
PLEASE // IOSF M DIVIAC	(SEAL) _	0,	(SEAL)	
PRINT OR TOPE NAME (C)			-	
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW	(CEAL)	- /x.	(CEAL)	
SIGNATURE(S)	(SEAL)		(SEAL)	
			5	
State of Illinois, County of ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Paolic in and for				
said County	in the State afo	resaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY th	at	
JOSE M. JOSE M. personally kn the foregoing that h e free and volume.	RIVAS, a l	pachelor		
negronally ke	=		subscribed to	
JOSE M. RIVAS, a bachelor personally known to me to be the same person_ whose name_ subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that h e signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.				
that h e signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his				
free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the				
MPRESS SEAL HERE release and waiver of the right of homestead.				
IMPRESS SOME HERE TOTALS AND	waiter of the fig	an of nomested.		
personally knows the foregoing that h end with the foregoing that he he he he had a hear	150	day of	19 99	
Orten under my name and orneral sear, and				
Commission expires19	`	NOTARY PUBLICA		
This instrument was prepared by J. A. Del	Campo, 543	NAME AND ADDRESS)	cago, IL	
		,		

Tegal Description				
of premises commonly known as XXXX W. Potoma	ac, Chicago, Illinois			
4032				
JMR	99E91384			
LOT 7 IN T.H. SCHULZE'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 32 AND 46 IN BLOCK 4 IN DEMAREST AND KAMMERLING'S GRAND AVENUE SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST-OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.				
Op C				
Exempt under Real Estate Transfer To	A LEW ST. ILGG STOIST-48			
Date 9-21-97 Sign.				
	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:			
(J. A. DEL CAMPO INAMO!	Antonio Fragoso			
MAIL TO: \ 5438W. BELMONT	3 q 04 W. Division			
MAIL TO: Strain Campo (Name) (Name) (Address) CHILÁCO (City, State and Zip)	Chicago, Illinois 60651			
(Oity, State and LIP)	(City, State and Zip)			

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. ___

33831384

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

1445 61 616	
Dated, 1999	A
Signature:	Must
6	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworr to before me by the said	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
this 13 day of 1945 Notary Public Man 1945	JANET A. LOPEZ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
Rocary Fuerra	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 09/25/2002
$O_{\mathcal{F}}$	erifice that the name of the

The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed cr Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated 50. 13 , 1995	
Signature:	Grante or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said this 13 day of the said Notary Public (1995)	"OFFICIAL SEAL" JANET A. I GREZ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ULLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 00 GJ2002
womm. Now norson who knowingly	submits a false statement

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a **Grantee** shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)



EUGENE "GENE" MOORE

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coof County Clerk's Office